
2448 

Tender No: 4595 
169 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Sectaur Enterprises 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 4596 
130 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 
Kennecott Ventures Inc 
Kennecott Ventures Inc 
Sterob Products 
Auto-Ply Promotions 
Sectaur Enterprises 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 4597 
168 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 
F L Bone & Son Ltd 
Kennecott Ventures Inc 
Kennecott Ventures Inc 
Sectaur Enterprises 
Sterob Products 
Auto-Ply Promotions 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 4598 
156 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 
Successful 

Auto-Ply Promotions 
Sterob Products 
Sectaur Enterprises 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 4599 
144 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 
Sterob Products 
Sectaur Enterprises 
Auto-Ply Promotions 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 4600 
188 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 
Successful 

Sterob Products 
Sectaur Enterprises 
Auto-Ply Promotions 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 4601 
108 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 
Successful 

Auto-Ply Promotions 
Sterob Products 
Sectaur Enterprises 
Daniel Silva 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Item Code: 40070 

Location 
Units 

Sought 

Wellington 60 

109 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: 38055 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Well ington 

100 Units Available At 

Item Code: Ex69005 

Location 

Hastings 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 

137 Units Available At 

Item Code: Ex69005 

Location 

Well ington 
Auckland 
Well ington 

Units 
Sought 

$2 Premium 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Units 
Sought 

$2 Premium 

I 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Units 
Sought 

6 
6 
6 

138 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: Ex69005 

Location 

Auckland 
Well ington 
Well ington 

Units 
Sought 

6 
6 
6 

126 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: Ex69005 

Location 

Auckland 
Well ington 
Wellington 

170 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: Ex69015 

Location 

Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

6 
6 
6 

Units 
Sought 

6 
6 
6 
6 

84 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Units 
Won 

60 

Units 
Won 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Units 
Won 

I 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Units 
Won 

6 
6 
6 

Units 
Won 

6 
6 
6 

Units 
Won 

6 
6 
6 

Units 
Won 

6 
6 
6 
6 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

5.00 
5.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

6.00 
5.00 
5.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

No. 87 

Premium 

0.00 

Premium 

30.00 
30.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

6.00 
30.00 
30.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 


